
          B M   F i t a   i m   F r e i e n   2 0 0 9 
                      Berzirk 1/2 des BVNW
                           10.05.2009
                            Opladen

U10-weiblich Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                                   20m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 16a Reuter Isabella                     BSC Erftstadt                            253 268  36  5  3  521

U17-weiblich Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60m 50m 40m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 10a Oswald Lisa                         BSC Alsdorf                      262 305 288 321 108 22  4 1176

U12-männlich Compound  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                                   30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 15d Roil Iven                           BSC Monschauer Land                      300 315  36 12  6  615

Herren Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  2b Gregori Jörg                        BSC Monschauer Land              225 277 272 327 106 24  1 1101
  2  2a Thran Hayo                          BS Opladen                       157 229 236 309 101  8  2  931
  3  4b Erkenrath Claus                     BSC Erftstadt                    138 207 223 266 105 14  1  834

Herren Recurve *
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  4c Losse Uwe*                          BSV-RP                           236 277 276 335 108 28 10 1124

Herren Ü45 Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  4a Dill-Roth Ralf                      BS Opladen                       268 304 281 316 108 27  7 1169
  2  3b Gekat Frank                         BS Opladen                       258 296 286 321 108 28  8 1161
  3  2c Gahlow Thorsten                     BS Opladen                       261 273 278 330 108 18  3 1142
  4  4d Neumann Dietrich                    BS Opladen                       228 282 285 328 108 25  8 1123
  5  3d Heinzen Johann                      BSC Erftstadt                    152 225 242 296  99 10  4  915
  6  3a Reuter Josef                        BSC Erftstadt                    171 206  88      82  3  0  465

Herren Ü55 Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  8d Magedanz Joachim                    BS Opladen                       268 282 258 321 108 23  6 1129
  2  7c Bolldorf Willi                      BS Opladen                       250 274 255 308 107 15  2 1087
  3  7b Juretko Gregor                      BS Opladen                       261 273 211 284 104 18  1 1029
  4  8c Dammers Wolfgang                    BSC Erftstadt                    194 243 183 279 104  9  2  899

Damen Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  8a Gregori-Roil Christine              BSC Monschauer Land              257 285 212 226 105 11  4  980
  2  2d Nikelis Rebecca                     BS Opladen                       142 207 138 291  88  7  3  778
  3  7d Erkenrath Yasmin                    BSC Erftstadt                    170 204 204      99  4  1  578

Damen Ü50 Recurve  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60m 50m 40m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 10c Albrecht-Dittmer Hilde              BSC Monschauer Land              270 286 267 287 108 14  5 1110

Herren Compound  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  1b Rentzing Jörg                       BS Opladen                       313 330 333 349 108 61 16 1325
  2  1a Wanschura Dirk                      BSC Erftstadt                    262 315 304 335 108 33  8 1216

Herren Ü45 Compound  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           90m 70m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------



  1  1d Kind Diethelm                       BSC Erftstadt                    313 337 326 351 108 65 21 1327
  2  1c Beckers Hans Dieter                 BS Rheinbach                     247 280 285 303 108 21  5 1115

Herren Ü55 Compound  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           70m 60m 50m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  6d Cornils Jürgen                      BSC Erftstadt                    330 338 338 357 108 80 20 1363
  2  5b Heidrich Thomas Michael             EM Kirchhundem                   339 333 314 345 108 67 23 1331
  3  5a Schumacher Wolfgang                 BSC Erftstadt                    326 334 321 346 108 59 20 1327
  4  6a Möcking Kurt                        BS Opladen                       238 290 254 309 108 15  6 1091

Damen Ü50 Compound  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           60m 50m 40m 30m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1  9c Schumacher Dagmar                   BSC Erftstadt                    318 330 325 330  98 45 12 1303

Herren Blankbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 11a Musiol Johannes                     Eitorfer BS                      279 300 296 312 108 23  0 1187
  2 11d Ophoff Falk                         BS Opladen                       258 279 265 312 108 26  0 1114
  3 11b Brüning Henry                       BS Opladen                       261 276 269 297 108 19  0 1103
  4 12a Neumann Jens                        BS Opladen                       203 254 236 286 107 10  2  979
  5 13b Wendel Holger                       BS Opladen                       157 264 241 291  99 11  0  953
  6 13d Kuchheuser Dietmar                  BG Windeck                       170 201 240 265 106  6  2  876

Herren Langbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 14a Lüder Thomas                        Eitorfer BS                      157 187 197 256  96  8  1  797

U17-männlich Blankbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 13c Morell Pierre                       Eitorfer BS                      132 150 134 201  88  4  0  617

Herren Ü45 Blankbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 11c Bittner Paul                        BG Windeck                       189 261 274 300 106 15  0 1024
  2 13a Kindermann-Morell Uwe               Eitorfer BS                      112 261 251 279  98  5  0  903

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 12d Meier Norbert                       BG Windeck                       277 308 298 324 108 33 10 1207
  2 12c Willms Lothar Maria                 BS Opladen                       188 246 197 283 103  8  5  914

Damen Ü50 Blankbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 12b Wehner Monika                       Siegburger SV                    279 282 273 326 108 22  6 1160

U12-männlich Langbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                                   30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 15c Hanf Manuel                         BSC Monschauer Land                      157 149  30  2  0  306

Herren Ü45 Langbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           50m 40m 30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 14d Jansen Hans-Peter                   BSC Monschauer Land              116 216 214 275  97  7  3  821
  2 14c Hanf Karl-Heinz                     BSC Monschauer Land              116 152 167 228  79  4  2  663

U12-weiblich Langbogen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                                   30m 20m     10  X GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- ------------------------------
  1 15a Jansen Natalie                      BSC Monschauer Land                      113  69  25  0  0  182



Mannschaft RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 BS Opladen II                          4a Dill-Roth Ralf                      1169
                                           3b Gekat Frank                         1161
                                           4d Neumann Dietrich                    1123  3453

  2 BSC MonschauerLand                    10c Albrecht-Dittmer Hilde              1110
                                           2b Gregori Jörg                        1101
                                           8a Gregori-Roil Christine               980  3191

  3 BS Opladen I                           8d Magedanz Joachim                    1129
                                           7c Bolldorf Willi                      1087
                                           2a Thran Hayo                           931  3147

  4 BSC Erftstadt                          3d Heinzen Johann                       915
                                           7d Erkenrath Yasmin                     578
                                           3a Reuter Josef                         465  1958

Mannschaft BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 BS Opladen                            11d Ophoff Falk                         1114
                                          11b Brüning Henry                       1103
                                          12a Neumann Jens                         979  3196

  2 BG Windeck                            12d Meier Norbert                       1207
                                          11c Bittner Paul                        1024
                                          13d Kuchheuser Dietmar                   876  3107

  3 Eitorfer Bogenschützen                11a Musiol Johannes                     1187
                                          13a Kindermann-Morell Uwe                903
                                          13c Morell Pierre                        617  2707


